
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for crcdit to supplier

Datc: 7 -ll-zL Prepared by Ve'+al.J.Jcr Serial no. J.UJ56
Supplier name 5, ry'n^r'/ SJe; LtP HO inward no.

Firm/Company l-l P,n uP Proiccl i*nlnt- HO received date

PO^VO date if_ o -"?
PO,A O No 7<',\f Scan ID

Bill no Bill datc Bill amount Original attached

I a 6 q3{ lS-lo-2L 31,4_b, Ao
DYes D No

trYes o No

DYes tr No

trYes o No

Amount A Bills total (Excluding Transpon & Hamali Charges): 31 43o. 6o
Proofofdetivery by way of: o DCstill o Steel rcport D RMC pour report o Solid block report o tn(attariotr r"porr

MRN
nos.: tp8t+ Proof of delivery

matches MRN
oYes s No

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Aurount C Other Debits :

AmouDt D (D--A+B4) - Amount to be credited to the supplier 31. 12p,6o/
71. V4o, Ao

Amount F Difference (A - E)

Quantity received as per PO.AvO

Close PO / wO

aaes o Excess received o Short received tr Pan received

o Other

Payment - due date lLt-ll-7L-
Remarks: FinJ b; tl

Approved by Purchase Olficer
rl

Purchase
Manager

MD Accountant Accounts

Manager
Name: du"^-*

\E-
Datc q -tl-L") APPTTr,VE t,

Upto 20k V ) auoi

dittrl ,t
ASE^'

l00k Abovc 20kApproval limir upto 20k

Notes: l.In case amount tobe
2. This set should only have 5

credited not match, accountants to preparc JV for debit or credit.
original bill, proof of delivery, original purchase order

wilh barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not atlach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate
documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc. 4. ln Amount A, exclude transport, Hamali charges, etc.. and instead include itr Amount
B. 5. This reporl mut reach HO within one working day ofapproval by purchase oIficer/purchase manager.

@

Sl no

2.

3.

{.

AmountE-PO/WOvaluc:

TY"r-o uo - *"it ror o"t"trce

S 14\W
Sign: A*ry-



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-187i3 & 4. II Floor. Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Sccunderabad - 500003

ot crff4(
tvyurcE

Suppli; Custom€r / Tmnspmt€r - Copy

ll

Rupees : Thirty Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty and Paise Sixty Only.

Email : purchase'4Aodipropcnies. com

PAN: ACQFS2044C GSTINruM: 36ACQFS2044CIZ7

t4-t0-2022

20It0-5{t

lof I

Tax Amt

3,456.00

l8 1.476.00

(AS

t
o

Customer Details lnvoice No. 26435

Invoico Datc.

PO No.

t5-to-2022

92959

PO Datc.

Req ID

l5-10-2022

80601

Req Datc

Modi Reality MallEpur LLP

Sy No, 19, Mallapur, HydErabad, Next to NFC Railway Over Bridge,500076

GSTIN : 36AAEFMI459RIZP PAN AAEFMI459R
Loc Req No

Desoiption of Goods HSN/SAC Qtr" Rate Gross Tax%

422000 - ElcD-Electrical - ConductiDg Pipe -PVC- - 391?2310 200 96.00 19,200.00 Ili

198000 - ELCD-EI€ctrical - Conducting Bends -PVC- l:19174000 200 t2 2,400.00 lri 432 00

3 9 I 7500 - ElcDElectrical - Deep box -PVC- - 25mm 39174000 200 ,l t.00 8,200.00

9 I 8400 - ElcD-Electrical - Thermocol sheet-- - 39219010 20 15.00 300.00 l8 54.00

698700 - PLUM-Plumbing - PVC-SwR-Solvent I8 315.00

468000 - ElCDElectrica.l - Insulation tapes- - 20nos 85469090 60 10.00 600.00 l8 108.00

889300 - ElcD-Electrical - Fan box -PVC- - 25mm -

64 1800 - HARDHaTd\r'arc - Hacksaw blade Double-

39174000

12076010 10

t,120.00

100.00u l0

78 201.60

l8 t 8.00

l3

l4

IGST CGST SCST Total Tarable Amount 33F70.00 6,060.60

3.030.30 39,730.60

t

8. r-..

for Summit

tignator),

P

_T

1

f

laarrcoffi

I

l nol I 18 
l

9 -i------r---r-
T---

t0

_l---___-]

ff

---l

T

EI -T

3,030.30 I Total Ipyoice Amounl

Subject to Ht'derabad Jurisdiction



Pase(s) I Of 2 15 lO 202212:2214

rom Company ': Modi Reallty Mallapur LLP
5-4-1823&3, II nd floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad

G ST No. : 36AAEFM1459R1ZP

'F Ll.lO.22 11:08:40

L l
Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-187 /3&4,r1 nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTIN 36ACQFS204,|C1Z7

040-66335551 9618244433

Kind Attn r Hrmcndra,Prabhaklr

Purchase Order for the Supply of following ltems.

Doc No 92959 208058

t5-to-2022

NIL

L4-L0-2022
-l

Supply

- T-Item Name

rical - Conducting Pipe -PVC- -

198000 - ElcD-Electrical - Conductinq Bends -PVC- -
25X1.5mm - Nos

917500 - ELcD-Electrical - Deep box -PVC- - 25mm - Nos

Rate Dis96 GST

96.00 0.00 1 8

80.00

10.00

00

001

5

6

7

B

918400 - ElcD-Electrical - Thermocol sheet-- -
600x1200x12 mm - Nos

698700 - PLUM-Plumblng - PVC-SwR-Solvent Solution- -
500m1 - Nos

468000 - ElcD-Electrical - Insulation tapes-- - 20nos -
Boxes

889300 - ElcD-Electrical - Fan box -PVC- - 25mm - Nos

20.00

10.00

60.00

40.00

0001

0012

41.00

15.00

175.00

10.00

0028

00

00

00

0

0

0

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

9,676.00

354.00

00OB

2,065.00

1,321.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

7

641800 - HARD-Hardware - Hacksaly blade Double-- - - -
Boxes

118.001

l

Total Order Value . . . 39,730,60
Rupecs : Thilty Nine Thousand Sevcn Hundred Thirty and Paisa Sixty Only.

Terms and Conditions:-

Spedfic.tiq, A, items *Ellbe ol sudhalar brand/company

Payrndtt Torm! Afrer Delvery & Protuclion of bi[

Tax lndudt/e ol al taxes

llelivory D.b NeItWoItiE Day.

Dolivlry LGrtixl Gdmohar R"sid€ncy

Survey No ,l9, Mallapur, Hyderabad. NErt to NFC Ralt ay Over Bridge

Phone. Comrc,t: SeqJrity _, 8309938133

Psmlity For Dshy NI

TraGportatixr Transport cod shal be bome by l,s.

Warranty Nl

Advarc. Pail Nil

Oltler Tstmr We teserve the ight to reject items not coniormhg to quality and specificaliorElbove o(der for H-Block electical pipes
ptrpce ltat no'E 501 ,502,506 &507 Brpose.

Fot bA e..nf l,,aptt LIP Accepted the .bovo Tarms And Condluons

Authorls€d Slgn.tory For S.rrr,rlsrL tlP

oare: - l I_

Purchase Order

T

Doc Date

Quote No

ul[[!llllllllllllll

,

Quote Date

supplyiype

25x1.smm - Nos

t-

I

2,832.00 
I

18.00

-T_ atv

| 2oo.oo

200.00

200.00

18.00

,.t-"t-NanE: I



P.qeG) 2 Of 2

Cornplelion Date

Measulmellt

ilecurity

Remarl(3

Purchase Order
l5-10-2022 l2:22:!4 Onqinel / Offi.e Copy / Purcha5. Oiv.Copy

Original invoice + Copy of proof of delivery is required to process invoice for payment.Do NOT send original invoice to
site.Original invoice must be sent to HO Office or Purchase site office.Proof of dellvery/Dc can be sent by email.

NA

Nit

Nit

tot dl ,..ry ,otbpot Ltp

Authorls€d Stgn.tory

a€capted the above Tcfms and conditons

For .sllrrrrf,]salr aaP

oab , JJ_
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Su mmit S'kt*,13*abad. s(xroo3

*5J-187/l & '1. ll Floo.. Sohun Ma,tsioo' N

Loiarl: Bnttrasda'llodryrDpcttrcs 
cotn

GSrrN/uNI: 35AcaF!2044c K"
CurtotEr llddl!
Vodt Rcahtl M;i.F; LLP

Sl No. 19, Mdl.p'r. Htderabtd- Nett to NFC R! $'r Over Bndge i00076

DELIVERY CHALLAN

.qfl ,o,.\*,t - I f t-ryo.ro' cop

CSTIN 36AAEFMI.I59RIZP

Description of Gods

I 9l7500 - ELCDEkEtrical - Dccp box -PVC--25mrn-Noc

4 918400 - ELcDEleltical - Thcrmocol shcct- - 6O0X 1200X l2 mm ' Nos

5 698700 - PLUM-PhmbiDg . PVC-SWR-Soltrnt Soluuoo' ' 500m1 - Nos

468000 . ELCD-Elecmcal - lruulalion tapcs-- - 20nos ' Bores

889300 ' ELCDElccficd - Fan box -PVC- - 25mm - Noc

6a I 800 - tlARilHadwup - Haclsow bladc Double- - - - Bo\cs

lrl

ll
ll
tl
t{
ri
l()

l7

lr{

l9

DC Datc.

PO No

PO Da!e.

Req lD

Req Dnc

[c R.q No

22496

l5- 10-2022

92959

t5- 10.2022

E0601

t4.to-2022

20s058

HSN/SAC

:J9172310

I ol'l 15'10 l0ll

200

Qrr-,

I {22000 - ELCDElcchcal ' CodductuS Pipc -PVC' - 25Xl 5mrn - Noc

r 19S000 - ELctEtrncal ' Conducring &nds -PvC- ' 25Xl'5mm ' Nos
39 174000-' 
3e tt{orio

-392190l0

38 trfi)10

E5469090
' 

391?1000

200

:oo

20

l0

7

I
r)

t207&10

60

40

'9__

2tt

2t

22

2l

2+

2:

2i
2i
28

l9
30

for Summit Srles.{,LP

,/\
\,LSubF( !o Hldfrabad Ju$drtion

\b, 7{

.lu onse<l \lqnoto^\

J
U)


